© 2020 AB Circle Limited | All Rights Reserved                              Subject to change without notice | Version: 1.0
CIR315B
Dual Interface Smart Card Reader
CIR315B Dual Interface Smart Card Reader brings contact
and contactless technologies together into a single all-in-
one device.
▪ Supports ISO14443 Type A & B, ISO18092, ISO15693,
ISO7816 standards

Ordering Information
Produce Code CIR315B-01: USB Type A Connector, with SAM slot,
CIR315B-02: USB Type A Connector, without SAM slot
(Optional),
CIR315B-03: USB Type C Connector, with SAM slot
(Optional),
CIR315B-04: USB Type C Connector, without SAM slot
(Optional)
Optional Accessory Reader stand, Card holder (Coming Soon)